
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

0m 

88 

13 

8 

9S 

36 

16 

81 

8B 

11 

7 

90 

72S 

12 

15 

85 

6K 

13D 

26 

Name 

Brian Gerster 

Jimmy McCune 

Joe Liguori 

Anthony McCune 

Charlie Schultz 

Troy DeCaire 

Nolan Allison 

Steve Surniak 

Adam Biltz 

Tom Geren 

Tom Jewel 

Todd McQuillen 

Joe Speakman 

Dylan Watson 

Tim Henthorne 

Rick Holley 

Kevin Feeney 

Jacob Dolinar 

Jeff Bloom 

Class 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Must See Sprints 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

24 

8 

5 

1 

Diff 

0.846 

2.313 

3.166 

3.685 

4.427 

4.542 

5.029 

5.545 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

22 Laps 

25 Laps 

29 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:06.716 

27:07.562 

27:09.029 

27:09.882 

27:10.401 

27:11.143 

27:11.258 

27:11.745 

27:12.261 

27:13.827 

22:01.722 

27:15.803 

21:47.051 

21:50.371 

27:16.516 

20:55.091 

7:32.602 

1:42.681 

25.771 

Best Tm 

16.140 

16.189 

16.442 

16.756 

16.580 

16.356 

16.998 

17.550 

17.056 

18.659 

17.481 

18.748 

17.615 

17.914 

18.753 

17.602 

17.736 

18.331 

21.005 

N a t / S t a t Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/12/2020 10:46:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ennerstown Speedway Complex LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.846 

Avg. Speed 

34.656 

Best Lap Tm 

16.140 

Best Speed 

116.431 

Best Lap by 

50m - Brian Gerster 

 

Jennerstown 9.12.2020 

Must See Sprints 

A Feature 

Race (30 Laps) started at 21:25:00 

Jennerstown Speedway 0.522 miles 

9/12/2020 17:37 


